DATA
05/07/2021
09/08/2021
14/10/2021
15/11/2021
03/12/2021

IMPORTO
9.150,00
4.500,00
9.300,00
4.500,00
4.650,00

32.100,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 381 E 464
SALDO FT 556
SALDO FT 643 E 746
SALDO FT 812
SALDO FT 925

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

COMUNE DI GORIZIA
COMUNE DI GORIZIA
COMUNE DI GORIZIA
COMUNE DI GORIZIA
COMUNE DI GORIZIA

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE
00122500317
00122500317
00122500317
00122500317
00122500317



